11/3/22, 9:00 PM

Botswana International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Lobatse, Botswana

0 11/24/2022 to 11/27/2022

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

69 Active entries

Member ID Player

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points

Tournaments Seed

Main
1 72466 = [EGY] Adham Hatem ELGAMAL Egypt #102 17808.9394 10 1
2 82989 B [KAZ] Dmitriy PANARIN Kazakhstan #141 12560 10 2
3 64839 [MRI] Georges Julien PAUL Mauritius #144  12289.577 8 3
4 79662 [l B (NGR] Anuoluwapo Juwon OPEYORI Nigeria #155 11180 7 4
5 73671 [UGA] Brian KASIRYE Uganda #161  10902.909 10 5
6 95425 = [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #176 9740 7 6
7 55024 . [ZAM] Kalombo MULENGA Zambia #188 9129.745 9 7
8 85735 })E [RSA] Robert SUMMERS South Africa  #212  7791.8778 8 8
9 86616 })E [RSA] Caden KAKORA South Africa  #332 4228 6 -
10 72161 l [ALG] Sifeddine LARBAOUI Algeria #396 2909.5 4 -
1" 66626 . [ZAM] Mwanza EDWARD Zambia #418 2506 4 N
12 81874 l [ALG] Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN  Algeria #422 2440 2 -
13 69521 8 (AUs] Keith Mark EDISON Australia #424 2430 7 -
14 77551 n [KAZ] Artur NIYAZOV Kazakhstan #479 1962.5 5 -
15 83865 BE.& [MYA] PHONE Pyae NAING Myanmar #511 1710 2 -
16 86971 [S3& [ZIM] Dean MATYANGA Zimbabwe ~ #533 1560 3 -
17 64088 ‘E [ZIM] Thabani MATHE Zimbabwe #572 1410 4 -
18 74260 E [BOT] Tumisang OLEKANTSE Botswana #596 1310 4 -
19 70720 E [UGA] Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI Uganda #661 1090 2 -
20 48084 E [UGA] Fred KIRABO Uganda #661 1090 2 -
21 65164 E [BOT] PEREKISI Tshepo Botswana #669 1060 3 -
22 92068 ' [ZAM] Marvin CHISELA Zambia #674 1050 3 -
23 99140 i [IND] Shamanth RAO KIDIYOOR India #690 960 4 -
24 79629 . [ZAM] Timothy KAFUNDA Zambia #699 950 2 -
Qualifying
1 82585 [Z3& (zIM] Ashel DZIVA Zimbabwe  #710 920 1 1
2 98955 [UGA] Abdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI Uganda #755 910 2 2
3 73690 = [EGY] EZZAT Kareem Egypt #760 900 2 3
4 67490 E [BOT] Cedwyn MOSWEU Botswana #804 710 2 4
5 98455 B (2AM] Bwalya CHANDA Zambia #810 700 2 5
6 95107 == [BOT] Amantle MOSWEU Botswana #1128 350 16
7 62696 == [BOT] Tlamelang KEPALETSWE Botswana #1128 350 1 7
8 82160 E [BOT] Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA Botswana #1128 350 1 8
9 61503 == [BOT] Tshimologo RASTA Botswana #1128 350 1 -
10 97290 = [LUX] Jerome PAUQUET Luxembourg #1168 300 7 -
1" 89692 E [UGA] Abed BUKENYA Uganda #1286 170 2 -
12 87209 = [LES] Tebello SELEMELA Lesotho #1366 130 1 -
13 57155 E [BOT] Tsaone MOSWEU Botswana #1366 130 1 -
14 63135 [TLS] Raymond SING Timor Leste #1663 30 2 -
15 96682 == [BOT] Thabang NAWA Botswana . .
16 75562 E [BOT] Thabang LEBOGANG Botswana - - -
17 69480 == [BOT] Keone OLATOSTE Botswana - -
18 62917 E.a [MYA] Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar - - -
19 58767 E [BOT] Tefo KABOMO Botswana - - -
20 68483 === [BOT] Gotsilemang MOTLHABANE Botswana . . B
21 99722 == [BOT] Trinity PHEKO Botswana - -
22 60664 [KAZ] Makhsut TADZHIBULLAEV Kazakhstan - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528¢c
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11/3/22, 9:00 PM

Member ID Player

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Nationality Rank Points

Tournaments Seed

23 88296 = [BOT] Tumelo MOILWA Botswana - - -
24 99973 == [BOT] Modiri MOTSHEGWE Botswana - - -
25 98776 == [BOT] Taolo KARENG Botswana - - -
26 98158 == [BOT] Batsho KGAKISHI Botswana - - .
27 64963 == [BOT] Laone MOGOPA Botswana - - .
28 92514 =t [LES] Neo RAHLOLO Lesotho - - -
29 80682 === [BOT] Baldwin Atlang WESI Botswana - - -
30 80172 [l B (NGRINUSA Momoh Nigeria - - -
31 99349 = [BOT] Kamogelo Bofelo WESI Botswana - - -
p—
32 63047 — [BOT] Adams NTUNGAMILI Botswana - - -
33 66747 === [BOT] Mishingo Meshack KEOKILWE Botswana - - -
34 79129 === [BOT] Kao Gee-Q Gobe MOKGATLE Botswana - - -
—
35 67469 == [BOT] Oankgoga TIDIMATSO Botswana - - -
36 85308 === [BOT] Sibusiso Jabulani NTUNGWANA Botswana - - -
37 74314 === [BOT] Nelson TJIHUMINO Botswana - - -
38 13441 == [BOT] Otsile MARUMO Botswana - - -
39 94800 === [BOT] Amord SEPELA Botswana - - -
40 62126 B (zAM] Mark BANDA Zambia - - -
M 74639 [ [2IM] Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe - - -
— ) ,
42 91089 === [BOT] Batanani Bongani OBOLETSE Botswana - - -
—
43 97773 === [BOT] Ryan Ngetupe KEHINANA Botswana - - -
44 73984 == [BOT] Phenyo MOKGWATLHENG Botswana - - -
45 82761 == [BOT] Alfred BOFELO Botswana - - -
Withdrawn
10/26/2022
2:28 AM 92591 [CMR] Paul Christ ASSEMBE VOUNDI Cameroon #1236 210 1 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:28 AM 87234 [CMR] FéLix Michel KEMENE ATANGANA ~ Cameroon ~ #676  1036.6667 2 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:28 AM 80475 [CMR] Felix Dureil NKONOMO BENGONO Cameroon  #888 550 1 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:28 AM 60721 B (CMRIAntoine Eddy OWONANDIMAKO  Cameroon  #754 910 3 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:28 AM 99734 [CMR] Michel Henri ASSEMBE Cameroon  #506 1756.6667 4 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:29 AM 81228 BB (CMRIArmel Germain NGAH Cameroon - - -
(GMT +08:00)
10/29/2022
7:44 PM 62007 == [BOT] KETHABANETSWE Godknows Botswana #422 2440 2 -
(GMT +08:00)
10/30/2022
11:32 PM 82393 [PAK] Raja Muhammad HASNAIN Pakistan - - -
(GMT +08:00)
11/1/2022
7:51PM 78102 == [EGY] Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL Egypt #233  6925.3574 7 -
(GMT +08:00)
11/2/2022
9:22 PM 66184 === [BOT] Benson Kaelo MOKONYANE Botswana - - -
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
10/17/2022 98896 B (ALG] Adel HAMEK Algeria - - -
10/19/2022 77223 === [BOT] Gaone TAWANA Botswana - - -

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528¢c
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11/3/22, 9:02 PM

Botswana International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Lobatse, Botswana

0 11/24/2022 to 11/27/2022

Future Series

WS Acceptance list

Select event: WS v

40 Active entries

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
Main
1 61746 === [EGY] Doha HANY Egypt #81 20228.5167 10
2 75193 M= [RSA] Johanita SCHOLTZ South Africa  #130  13025.372 7
3 88020 === [EGY] Nour AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt #173  9864.6525 10
4 93199 == [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #191 9031.622 5
5 61561 e [IND] Anjana KUMARI India #200 8540 10
6 74714 mmm [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #244 6398.8 5
7 64063 B [ALG] Halla BOUKSANI Algeria #298  4457.1496 4
8 94256 B (\R(] Jemimah LEUNG FOR SANG Mauritius #309 4280 4
9 71132 B (\IRI] Lorna BODHA Mauritius #311 4275.2 6
=== [LUX] Kim SCHMIDT
10 79819  [LUX] KiM Luxembourg ~ #313 4250 10
1 81950 P= UOR] Domou AMRO Jordan #321 4130 6
12 74774 [KAZ] Aisha ZHUMABEK Kazakhstan ~ #425 24683333 5
13 66474 == [BOT] Tebogo NDZINGE Botswana #427 2440 3
14 58133 [S38 (zIM] Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe ~ #468 1990 4
15 42677 B [\R(] Yeldy Marie LOUISON Mauritius #613 920 1
—
16 88189 mmmm [BOT] Tessa KABELO Botswana #613 920 1
17 80406 === [BOT] Keletso NTEBELA Botswana #613 920 1
18 58992 === [EGY] Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt #738 610 2
19 80210 [l B (NGR]Grace GABRIEL Nigeria #744 600 1
20 74581 = [BOT] Amantle MOKGOTLHE Botswana #912 350 1
21 84953 = [EGY] Amira SELIM Egypt #1068 100 1
22 97293 s [UGA] Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda #1106 70 1
— '
23 63533 — [BOT] Dineo Wabone THOMAS Botswana - -
24 70099 —] [BOT] Teto Laone SERETSE Botswana - -
Qualifying
1 98433 [Z3& (2IM] Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO Zimbabwe - -
p— '
2 93616 === [BOT] Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO Botswana - -
p— "
3 74384 === [BOT] Naledi SETLALEKGOSI Botswana - -
4 99281 == [BOT] Asher Lesedi MORUTI Botswana - -
5 71444 — [BOT] Kesego HAMU Botswana - -
6 55777 ' [ZAM] Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia R R
7 76752 =_ [BOT] Nancy KAHAKA Botswana - -
— )
8 56075 mmmm [BOT] Primrose Kago JOHANNES Botswana - -
—
9 64485 = [BOT] Wendy MMOPELWA Botswana - -
10 97763 [ [MYA] May Myat Noe OO Myanmar - -
11 88504 == [BOT] Amanda NDLOVU Botswana - -
12 56142 === [BOT] Amantle Wame KOOBONYE Botswana -
13 78142 B (2AM] Matildah KALANDANYA Zambia -
—
14 66488 == [BOT] Nonofo RAMOTSANA Botswana -
15 58538 === [BOT] Sarah Des'Ree RUTHENBURG Botswana -
16 58816 == [BOT] Kopo Thabile KGOSIDIALWA Botswana - -
Withdrawn
10/26/2022
2:29 AM 93713 [CMR] Madeleine Carene Leticia AKOUMBA ZE Cameroon #377 3000 4
(GMT +08:00)
10/26/2022
2:29 AM 75535 I  (CMR]Maeva Princia Gertrude ANAMBA Cameroon  #474 1880 3
(GMT +08:00)

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57FBFC71-02ED-4B6F-A966-6CB227C3528C
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11/3/22, 9:02 PM

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed
10/26/2022
2:29 AM 61667 B (CMR] Séraphine Merveille AVIDI MEKA Cameroon #4764 550 1
(GMT +08:00)
10/27/2022
8:35 PM 96365 &= [UGA] Husina KOBUGABE Uganda #197 8788.5 6
(GMT +08:00)
10/27/2022
8:35 PM 93063 mcmm [UGA] Harshni HIRANI Uganda #1106 70 1
(GMT +08:00)
10/30/2022
11:33 PM 75632 [PAK] Palwasha BASHIR Pakistan #352 3360 3
(GMT +08:00)
11/2/2022
9:17 PM 61998 == [BOT] Tsholofelo WILLIE Botswana
(GMT +08:00)
Removed
10/25/2022 73733 == [BOT] Penouua KAHAKA Botswana
10/25/2022 68867 [l B (NGR1Ramatu YAKUBU Nigeria

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57FBFC71-02ED-4B6F-A966-6CB227C3528C
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11/3/22, 9:05 PM

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Lobatse, Botswana
B 11/24/2022 to 11/27/2022

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

Select event:

26 Active entries

MD v

Acceptance Ranking: 10/25/2022

Seeding Ranking: 11/1/2022

Member ID

Main

Player

Nationality

Notional/Protected

Rank Points points

Tournaments Seed

85735
94719

72161
81874

70720
89692

82989
77551

86971
64088

67490
69480

62696
74260

58767
65164

62126
55024

66626
79629

92068
98455

59596
97290

82160
61503

87209
92514

96682
75562

68483
99722

80682
99349

64963
98158

88296
99973

P= [RSA]JRobert SUMMERS
P= [RSAJjarred ELLIOTT

[ [ALG]Sifeddine LARBAOUI
B [ALG]Mohamed Abdelaziz OUCHEFOUN

E= [UGA]Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI
E= [UGAJAbed BUKENYA

A [KAZIDmitriy PANARIN
B (kAZ)Artur NIYAZOV

|5 [ZIM]Dean MATYANGA
I>= [zIM]Thabani MATHE

== [BOT]Cedwyn MOSWEU
== [BOT]Keone OLATOSTE

= [BOTITlamelang KEPALETSWE
== [BOT]Tumisang OLEKANTSE
== [BOT]Tefo KABOMO

== [BOT]PEREKISI Tshepo

I [7AM]Mark BANDA

B [zAM]Kalombo MULENGA
I [zAM]Mwanza EDWARD

B [7AM]Timothy KAFUNDA

I [zAM]Marvin CHISELA

B [7AM]Bwalya CHANDA

== [LUX]Yannick FELTES

== [LUX]Jerome PAUQUET

= [BOT]Tsamorena Kevin KGOSIDIALWA
== [BOTITshimologo RASTA

== [LES]Tebello SELEMELA

== [LES]Neo RAHLOLO

== [BOT]Thabang NAWA

= [BOT]Thabang LEBOGANG
== [BOT]Gotsilemang MOTLHABANE
== [BOT]Trinity PHEKO

== [BOTIBaldwin Atlang WESI
= [BOT]Kamogelo Bofelo WESI
== [BOT]Laone MOGOPA

== [BOT]Batsho KGAKISHI

== [BOT]Tumelo MOILWA
== [BOT]Modiri MOTSHEGWE

South Africa

South Africa e

Algeria
Algeria

Uganda
Uganda

Kazakhstan

#321
Kazakhstan

Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe 7

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Zambia
Zambia

Zambia

X #551
Zambia

Zambia

X #665
Zambia

Luxembourg
Luxembourg

Botswana
Botswana

Lesotho
Lesotho

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana

10740

3430

2760

1520

1270

15343

9920

7360

6860

5520

5100

3290

3290

3117

3040

2540

1520

1400

4 2
3 3
2 4

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57FBFC71-02ED-4B6F-A966-6CB227C3528C

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

12


https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/individual-entry/57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528c
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/entry_management.aspx?id=57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528c

11/3/22, 9:05 PM

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
79129 == [BOT]Kao Gee-Q Gobe MOKGATLE Botswana
20 —
66747 == [BOT]Mishingo Meshack KEOKILWE Botswana
13441 == [BOT]Otsile MARUMO Botswana
21 —
63047 == [BOT]Adams NTUNGAMILI Botswana
94800 == [BOT]Amord SEPELA Botswana
22 —
91089 == [BOT]Batanani Bongani OBOLETSE Botswana
97773 == [BOTIRyan Ngetupe KEHINANA Botswana
23 —
74314 == [BOTINelson TJIHUMINO Botswana
74639 = [ZIM]Trinity CHIPUMHO Zimbabwe
24
82585 2= [zIM]Ashel DZIVA Zimbabwe
82761 == [BOT]Alfred BOFELO Botswana
25 —
80167 == [BOTIDisang KEMOREILE Botswana
98776 == [BOT]Taolo KARENG Botswana
26 —
57155 == [BOT]Tsaone MOSWEU Botswana
Withdrawn
10/26/2022 92591 [CMR]Paul Christ ASSEMBE VOUNDI Cameroon
2:28 AM
(GMT +08:00) 81228 M [CMR]Armel Germain NGAH Cameroon
10262022 87234 [CMR]FéLix Michel KEMENE ATANGANA  Cameroon
2:28 AM #622 1370 2740 1
@wrsomony 60721 B [CMR]ANtoine Eddy OWONA NDIMAKO ~ Cameroon
10/26/2022 80475 [CMR]Felix Dureil NKONOMO BENGONO Cameroon
2:28 AM . . #622 1370 2740 1
(GMT +08:00) 99734 [CMR]Michel Henri ASSEMBE Cameroon
11712022 78102 == [EGY]Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL Egypt
7:51 PM — #675 1170 2340 1
@GmT+08:00) 73690 mmm [EGY]EZZAT Kareem Egypt
17372022 69521 [AUS]Keith Mark EDISON Australia
11:31 AM = . #446 2200 4400 1
70877 [AUS]Mitchell WHELLER Australia

(GMT +08:00)

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57FBFC71-02ED-4B6F-A966-6CB227C3528C
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11/3/22, 9:06 PM

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Botswana International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Lobatse, Botswana
B 11/24/2022 to 11/27/2022

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

Select event: WD Vv

13 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/25/2022

Seeding Ranking: 11/1/2022

Notional/Protected

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
71132 == [MRI]Lorna BODHA Mauritius
1 fr— . . #108 119317 23863 5 1
69361 == [MRI]Kobita DOOKHEE Mauritius
62110 ¥= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN South Africa
2 — . #128 9942.817 19886 5 2
82405 ¥= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS JORDAAN South Africa
74714 == [UGAJTracy NALUWOOZA Uganda
3 — #140 9250 18500 4
93199 == [UGA]JFadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda
84953 mm [EGY]Amira SELIM Egypt
4 — 7680
58992 =mm [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE Egypt
66474 == [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE Botswana
5 — #362 2690 5380 3
88189 == [BOT]Tessa KABELO Botswana
94256 ™= [MRIJJemimah LEUNG FOR SANG Mauritius
6 - . - #407 2200 4400 1
42677 = [MRI]Yeldy Marie LOUISON Mauritius
68867 B B [NGRIRamatu YAKUBU Nigeria
7
80210 N W [NGR]Grace GABRIEL Nigeria
99281 == [BOT]Asher Lesedi MORUTI Botswana
8 —
71444 == [BOT]Kesego HAMU Botswana
58133 [>= [ZIM]Avishi RAINA Zimbabwe
9
98433 2= [zIM]Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO Zimbabwe
74384 == [BOT]Naledi SETLALEKGOSI Botswana
0 —
! 93616 == [BOT]Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO Botswana
56075 == [BOTIPrimrose Kago JOHANNES Botswana
1" —
64485 == [BOT]Wendy MMOPELWA Botswana
70099 == [BOT]Teto Laone SERETSE Botswana
12 —
66488 == [BOT]Nonofo RAMOTSANA Botswana
80406 == [BOT]Keletso NTEBELA Botswana
13 —
74581 == [BOT]JAmantle MOKGOTLHE Botswana
Withdrawn
10/26/2022 93713 W [CMR]Madeleine Carene Leticia AKOUMBA ZE Cameroon
2:29 AM . . #433 2120 4240 2
(GMT +08:00) 75535 [CMR]Maeva Princia Gertrude ANAMBA Cameroon
1202 97293 == [UGAJKruthum NALUMANSI Uganda
8:35 PM — 7360
(GMT +08:00) 93063 == [UGA]Harshni HIRANI Uganda
17212022 76752 == [BOT]Nancy KAHAKA Botswana
(anﬁzgfoo, 61998 == [BOT]Tsholofelo WILLIE Botswana

https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/acceptancelist.aspx?id=57FBFC71-02ED-4B6F-A966-6CB227C3528C
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https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/individual-entry/57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528c
https://bwf.tournamentsoftware.com/sport/entry_management.aspx?id=57fbfc71-02ed-4b6f-a966-6cb227c3528c

11/3/22, 9:07 PM

Botswana International 2022

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Lobatse, Botswana
B 11/24/2022 to 11/27/2022

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD WV

27 Active entries

Acceptance Ranking: 10/25/2022

Seeding Ranking: 11/1/2022

Member ID

Main

Player

Notional/Protected

Nationality Rank Points points

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

72466
61746

94719
62110

48084
97293

82989
74774

64839
42677

62696
66474

74260
93616

65164
70099

63047
88189

79629
78142

61503
66488

86616
75193

73690
58992

82585
58133

64088
98433

85735
82405

88296
71444

96682
63533

99973
74384

== [EGY]Adham Hatem ELGAMAL
== [EGY]Doha HANY

P= [RSAljarred ELLIOTT
Y= [RSAJAmy ACKERMAN

== [UGAJFred KIRABO
== [UGA]Kruthum NALUMANSI

A [KAZIDmitriy PANARIN
2 [KAZ]AIsha ZHUMABEK

= [MRI]Georges Julien PAUL
= [MRI]Yeldy Marie LOUISON

= [BOTITlamelang KEPALETSWE
== [BOT]Tebogo NDZINGE

== [BOT]Tumisang OLEKANTSE
£= [BOT]Michelle Ata KELAPEPELO
== [BOTIPEREKISI Tshepo

== [BOT]Teto Laone SERETSE

== [BOT]Adams NTUNGAMILI

== [BOT]Tessa KABELO

B [7AM]Timothy KAFUNDA

I [zAM]Matildah KALANDANYA
== [BOTITshimologo RASTA

== [BOTINonofo RAMOTSANA

= [RSA]Caden KAKORA

= [RSA]Johanita SCHOLTZ

== [EGY]EZZAT Kareem

== [EGY]Kawther Mohamed RABIE
I [zIM]Ashel DZIVA

|5 [zIM]Avishi RAINA

I [zIM]Thabani MATHE
|>= [ZIM]Fabiana Layla OLIVIERO

= [RSAJRobert SUMMERS

P= [RSA]Deidre LAURENS JORDAAN
== [BOT]Tumelo MOILWA

== [BOT]Kesego HAMU

== [BOT]Thabang NAWA

== [BOTIDineo Wabone THOMAS

= [BOTIModiri MOTSHEGWE
== [BOT]Naledi SETLALEKGOSI

Egypt
Egypt
South Africa
South Africa

#48 28295

#118 11202 16003

Uganda
Uganda

13080

Kazakhstan

10093
Kazakhstan

Mauritius

s 8800
Mauritius

Botswana
Botswana

5080

Botswana
Botswana

3680

Botswana
Botswana

3680

Botswana
Botswana

3680

Zambia

. 2540
Zambia

Botswana
Botswana

2400

South Africa
South Africa

#767 1170 2340

Egypt
Egypt
Zimbabwe
Zimbabwe

2200

1900

Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe 1900

South Africa
#808
South Africa

920 1840

Botswana
Botswana

1400

Botswana
Botswana

Botswana
Botswana
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11/3/22, 9:07 PM

BWEF - Botswana International 2022 - Acceptance list

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
57155 = [BOT]Tsaone MOSWEU Botswana
20 —
80406 == [BOT]Keletso NTEBELA Botswana
62126 IR [ZAM]Mark BANDA Zambia
21
55777 IR [ZAM]Evelyn SIAMUPANGILA Zambia
62917 &8 [MYA]Zaw Lin HTOO Myanmar
22
97763 & [MYA]May Myat Noe OO Myanmar
80172 B B [NGRINUSA Momoh Nigeria
23
68867 N B [NGRJRamatu YAKUBU Nigeria
98158 = [BOT]Batsho KGAKISHI Botswana
24 —
99281 == [BOT]Asher Lesedi MORUTI Botswana
64963 = [BOT]Laone MOGOPA Botswana
25 —
76752 == [BOT]Nancy KAHAKA Botswana
79129 = [BOTIKao Gee-Q Gobe MOKGATLE Botswana
26 —
88504 == [BOT]Amanda NDLOVU Botswana
99722 = [BOT]Trinity PHEKO Botswana
27 —
64485 == [BOT]Wendy MMOPELWA Botswana
Withdrawn
10/26/2022 80475 [CMR]Felix Dureil NKONOMO BENGONO Cameroon
2:28 AM #808 920 1840 1
@wrsozoo) 61667 M [CMR]Séraphine Merveille AVIDI MEKA Cameroon
10/26/2022 60721 [CMR]Antoine Eddy OWONA NDIMAKO Cameroon
2:28 AM ] . . #808 920 1840 1
(GMT +08:00) 93713 [CMR]Madeleine Carene Leticia AKOUMBA ZE Cameroon
10/26/2022 99734 [CMR]Michel Henri ASSEMBE Cameroon
2:28 AM #457 2290 4580 2
(GMT +08:00) 75535 [CMR]Maeva Princia Gertrude ANAMBA Cameroon
10/30/2022 82393 [PAK]Raja Muhammad HASNAIN Pakistan
11:32 PM . #808 920 1840 1
(GMT +08:00) 75632 [PAK]Palwasha BASHIR Pakistan
11/1/2022 78102 = [EGY]Mohamed MOSTAFA KAMEL Egypt
7:51PM — #669 1470 2940 2
(GMT +08:00) 88020 === [EGY]NoOur AHMED YOUSSRI Egypt
11/2/2022 66747 = [BOTIMishingo Meshack KEOKILWE Botswana
9:17 PM —
(GMT +08:00) 61998 == [BOT]Tsholofelo WILLIE Botswana
Removed
98896 B [ALG]Adel HAMEK Algeria
10/17/2022 .
64063 I [ALG]Halla BOUKSANI Algeria
62007 = [BOTIKETHABANETSWE Godknows Botswana
10/23/2022 —
73733 == [BOT]Penouua KAHAKA Botswana
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